



Bid Tabulation

Miami County Park District
Charleston Falls Preserve Dedication Area
September 14, 2017

Coate Construction LLC
West Milton, Ohio

Outdoor Enterprise, LLC
Casstown, Ohio

L.J. DeWeese Co., Inc.
Tipp City, Ohio

Performance Site Development
Fairborn, Ohio

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
2	203	EXCAVATION INCLUDING EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	70	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$34.25	\$2,397.50	\$40.00	\$2,800.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$22.00	\$1,540.00
3	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	270	\$1.50	\$405.00	\$2.00	\$540.00	\$1.00	\$270.00	\$2.00	\$540.00	\$3.00	\$810.00
4	411	STABILIZED AGGREGATE	C.Y.	30	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$64.00	\$1,920.00	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$71.00	\$2,130.00
5	608	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	1349	\$7.00	\$9,443.00	\$6.00	\$8,094.00	\$5.00	\$6,745.00	\$10.00	\$13,490.00	\$7.50	\$10,117.50
6	608	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, EXPOSED AGGREGATE SURFACE, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	971	\$12.00	\$11,652.00	\$12.00	\$11,652.00	\$9.00	\$8,739.00	\$17.50	\$16,992.50	\$15.00	\$14,565.00
7	608	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, DEDICATION BLOCK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	112	\$10.00	\$1,120.00	\$34.00	\$3,808.00	\$44.00	\$4,928.00	\$33.00	\$3,696.00	\$12.00	\$1,344.00
8	611	4" PVC SDR-26 CONDUIT, TYPE B, AS PER PLAN	FT.	14	\$30.00	\$420.00	\$30.00	\$420.00	\$20.00	\$280.00	\$14.00	\$196.00	\$28.00	\$392.00
9	625	CONDUIT, SCH 80 PVC, 1-1/2"	FT.	324	\$10.00	\$3,240.00	\$14.00	\$4,536.00	\$25.00	\$8,100.00	\$10.00	\$3,240.00	\$16.25	\$5,265.00
10	625	#6 AWG, RHH CABLE	FT.	1351	\$3.00	\$4,053.00	\$2.40	\$3,242.40	\$1.60	\$2,161.60	\$2.00	\$2,702.00	\$4.00	\$5,404.00
12	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	810	\$3.00	\$2,430.00	\$4.00	\$3,240.00	\$5.00	\$4,050.00	\$1.00	\$810.00	\$9.50	\$7,695.00
11	SPEC	ELECTRICAL WORK	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,177.50	\$10,177.50
13	SPEC	SEATING WALL	LUMP	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,700.00	\$13,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,778.50	\$9,778.50	\$13,850.00	\$13,850.00
14	SPEC	FLAG POLE RELOCATION	LUMP	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00
TOTAL						\$62,813.00		\$64,499.90		\$65,723.60		\$65,995.00		\$76,665.00